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40.380 Music While You Work

ly AUCKLAND —760 kc. 395 m.
9.30 a.m. Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.30 Feminine Viewpoint: Earthquakes
and You, by George kiby (NZBS); ShortStory: High Finance, by Eustace Holden;What of the Future? by Salvador deMadariaga
Pt
30 New Classical Recordings2. 0 p.m. William Flynn Show2.30 Solo Performers
Jascha Heifetz (violin)Concerto No. 1 in G Minor, Op. 96

Bruch |Alfred Poell (bags)Six Songs by BrahmsPaul Tortelier (cello)
Sonata DebussyPiet Kee (organ)
Music by Reger, Couperin and Distler3.30 Miss Susie Slagles 53.45 Music While You Work4.15 Ray Charles Chorus
4.45 Continental Artists5. 0 Strauss Melodies
6.15 Children’s Session: Junior Sports |Digest
5.45 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.45 Two Election Addresses7.15 Auckland Radio

areneere. conduc:ted by Oswald Cheesman (NZBS)
7.45 Country Journal (NZBS) |8. 0 The Pacific Islanders (Studio)8.15 In Your Garden This Week (R. L.Thornton)
8.30 BBC Variety Parade Re9.15
Signposts
of the Atomic Age9.30 Dad and Dave10.0 Jazz rc Cal-Tech. featuring the BudShank Quartet in Concert10.46 The Ray Bryant Trio

YC seoAUCKLAND,
6. Op.m. Dinner Music7.0 The London Symphony OrchestraBallet Suite: Horoscope Lambert
7.27 Paroles de France: Les FemmesSavantes, an illustrated discussion|ubout the interpretation of Moliere’ssan" (FBS Munro (baritone) with theAlex Lindsay String CaerThree Songs an

Brandt-Bruys8.0
bie ' NATIONALFor details see 2YC)10.ae 5 Right and Left in ppeure, a talkJ. Seelve (NZBYvonne Ciannella pre Wal-ter Carringer (tenor), Raymond Keast(baritone) and the Robert Shaw Choraleconducted by Robert. Shaw
Mass No. 2 in G Schubert41.0 Close down

IKN.»SYHANGAREI
6. Oam. Breakfast Sessionha Weather Forecast and Northlandes8. 0 Junior Request Session9. 0 Women’s Hour (Patricia Cummins),featuring

Shopping Guide;
OverseasNewsletter; and homas a Thomas

ghey:My Other Love"46 Gauntdale House30 Songs by Dinah Shore45 The House of Peter MeGovern
‘30
Tuneful Trios
Variety Half Hour2.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast12.33 Christmas Shopping Session (Lor-raine Rishworth)2.6 Lunch Music2. 0 Close down

5.40 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)6.45 For ounger WNorthland; Story-
6. 0 Melofly Mixture6.45 (iardening Session (Alee Cameron)7.0 Helen O’Connell Entertains7.15 The Great Temptation
7.30 From the Police Piles of New Zea-

~) i!) AoO-tea-roa
Maori Entertainers

Emil Stern and Michel Legrand"(duo plage)Tip Top Tunes
9. 4 Take It From Here (BRC)
9.30 Helmut Zacharias (violin)9.45 Songs by Johnnie Ray10. O Modern Dance Music10.30 Close down

YZ 800 ROTORUA, , m.9.30 a.m. The Doctor’s Husband
10. O Musical Director: Norrie Paramor
10.15 Devotional Service
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11. 0 For Women at Home: News figTauranga of CWL; Lifeio,— The Wonderful of

2. 0 p.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Accordion Interlude
2.50 Scottish Ballads
3.15 Classical Programme: NationalMusic
Norwegian Artists’ Carnival SvendsenHungarian Fantasia Liszt
Czech Folk Songs Trad.
Overture: Russian Easter Festival

Rimsky-Korsakov4.0 Variety from Our World Library
4. Massed Bands
5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners: NatureTalks; Children’s Sports Digest; Saga of
bavy Crockett
5.30 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)
5.35 Vocal Groups in. Harmony6. 0 Dinner Music
6.45 Two Election Addresses7.16 The Complete Angler: A Sessionfor Salt and Freshwater Fishermen
7.30 The Sentimental Bloke
8. 0 Bay of Plenty Hit Parade
8.30 Truth is Stranger9.15 Signposts of the Atomic Age
9.30 Bay of Pleaty Home Forum
9,45 Iuspector West10. B&B Songs of the Past
10.30 Close down

) WELLINGTON$70 ke. $26 m..
5. Oa.m. Breakfast session
9.30 Morning Star. Cedric Sharpe9.40 Music While You W »¢10.10 Devotional Service10.30 Soprano Time
10.46 Women’s Session: Good Housekeep-
| ing, by Ruth Sherer; The WonderfulWorld of Maps (9) Map and Model, by
—

D, W. MeKenzie; Taranaki Newsletter,
by Nancy Russell411.30 New Classical Recordings
2. Op.m. Modern English Composers
String Quartet No. 2 in F Minor

30 Morning Concert

BlissTrio for Violin, Horn and Piano
Berkeley3. 0 The Dark Stranger

3.80 © Music While You Work4. 0 Trumpets in the Dawn
4.30 Rhythm Parade5. 0°

=
Voeal Groups

5.15 Children’s Session: Junior Sports
Digest; Nursery Rhyme Requests
5.45 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)6.50 Tea Time Melodies
6.19 Stock Exchange Report9 Produce Market Report
Two Election Addresses
Light Entertainers
Talking Pictures: Music and News
from the Films presented by PeterHarcourt8.0 Songs We Love: Another pro-
gramme .by Patricia Barry (Soprano)
and Joseph Miller (baritone) (NZBS)8.15 Harry Farmer’s Rhythm Ensemble
8.30 The Dead Sea Scrolls and (Chris-tian Origins: A talk by the Rev. Dr H.
H. Rowley (BBC) s

8.45 Jack Friediander’s Quintet pre-
| sents music by Cole Porter (Studtfo)

_

°

9.15 Signposts of the Atomic Age: The
Sun We Eat
9.30 Frank Weir’s Saxophone, Chorus
and Orchestra
9.45 Sports Parade
10.156 Emil Stern’s Music
10.30 Edmundo Ros Presents

2YC 660WELLINGTON |
5. O p.m. Early Evening Concert6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Maggie Teyte (soprano)
Le Colibri ChaussonObstination FontenaillesApril Song Bizet7.10 Russell Geary (piano)
Homage to Rameau
Movement
Goldfish (from Images) Debussy(Studio)7.30 The Reith Lectures, 1956: Scienceand the Nation, by Sir Edward Appleton:
1. Our National Need of Science (BBC) |8. 0 THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA
Phoenix Choir (Chorus Master, HarryBrusey), conductor Janies RobertsonOverture: Benvennin Celitni Berlioz
Serenade to Music Vaughan Williams(Phoenix Choir conducted by HarryBrusey )
Symphony No, 4 in C Minor (Tragic)

Schubert
Sea Drift Delius(Soloist: Donald Munro (baritone),with the Phoenix Choir)
Daphnis and Chloe (Second Fragment)

Ravel
{A public concert from the WellingtonTown Hall)10.45 James Hopkinson (flute), GlynneAdams (viola) and Robert Girvan (bas-soon)
Trio

ae
Miax Saunders

Rapes
Druian and John Simms

plano)
Sonata No. 3 in A Minor, Op. 25

Enesco
411. 0 Close down

QXG cioGISBORNE,, |
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast9. 0 Frank Chacksfield in the South SeaIslands
9.15 Record Romances
9.30 To Marry for Love
9.46 Invincible Kate10.0 They Walked with Destiny10.15 Doctor Paul
10.30 Morning Star; Thomas L. Thomas(baritone)
10.45 Melody Time11. © Women’s Hour (June Irvine): MineOwn Executioner
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m, Dominion Weather Forecast
1.30 District Weather Forecast2. 0 Close down
5.40 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)5.45 Hello Children!
6. 0 Tunes at Eventide6.30 East Coast Hit ‘Parade7:9 The Goons on Record
7.15 Conquest of Time

zs7.30 Gardening Session
7.45 Light Piano Parade8,2 London Philharmonic Orchestra,
Serenade in F Minor for Strings Elgar8.15 Take It From Here (BRC) (To berepeated on Sunday evening at 6.30)45 New Releases

9. 3 Music for Middlebrows8.30 In Chancery: A seria! adaptation intwelye parts of John Galsworthy’s novel(first broadeast) (BBC)
410. 0 BRC Jazz Club
10.30 Close down

2YL 860 ke.NAPIER 349 m.

conducted by the composer

9.30 a.m. Housewives’ Choice10. O Devotional Service
10.18 Gilbert Roussel’ (accordion)10.30 Music While You Work11. 0 Women’s Session (Laurie Swindell:Home Science Talk: Menus of the Month:Book Review :

41.30 Murning Concert2.0 p.m. Music While You Work2.30 Music for Hospitals3.15° allet Suite: Giselle Adam4. 0 Heritage Hall
4.25 Edmundo Ros and his Orchestra
4.40 Patricia Clark sings the songs ofScotland
. 0 Piano Classies
6.15 Children’s Session (Aunt flelen):

| junior Sports Dig@st; Studio Quiz

5.45 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)
5,50 Cavalcade of Music :

6.45 Two Election Addresses7.15 The Home Gardener (Cecil Bastion)7.33 Dad and Dave
7.43 New Releases
8. 5 Beyond this Place
8.30 Band Music
9.15 Signposts of the Atomic Age
8.30 The Third Man (final episode)10.30 Close down

CAPNoite PLYMOWTE0 am. Breakfast Session. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Pat Bell McKenzie),featuring Local Interview; London Letter;;Music: Comparisons
10. 0 My Love Story
10.15 Doctor Paul
10.30 These Words Changed My Life10.45 (iauntdale House
11. O Curtain Call for Don Carlos and hisOrchestra
11.15 Song Survey
11.30 Focus on Fitzroy11.45 The Fred Waring Pennsylvanians12. 0 Lunch Programme
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
12.33 Inglewood Interlude1.0 Variety and Song2. 0 Close down
5.40 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)
5.45 Children’s Corner: Jungle DoctorHunts Big Game6. 0 What’s New?6.30 The Telecast Orchestra6.45 Coke Time with Eddie Fisher
z:
0 Piano Package15 Out West with Zeb Carver
7.30 Hollywood Theatre of Stars8.1 Farm Session (Jack Brown): Tara-naki Stock Market Report
8.35 Alvin Kaleolani and his Hawailans
8.45 Sports Digest (Mark Comber)
9. 3 VARIETY Oeteer (Whangarei)(NZBS
9.30 The Golden ahs (BBC)10. O Just Jazz
10.30 Close down

SERVICE
SESSIONS

Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.;:
12.30, 6.25, 9:0 p.m.
X Stations: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. O a.m. Worlli News, Breakfast
Session (YAs only)
7. 0, 8.0 World. News, Breakfast
Session :

7.58 Local Weather Forecasts9.4 Kindergarten of the Air: Ac-
_ tivity--Running, Jumping. Game:
Funny Little Tailor Men. Songs: Baa
Baa Blaek Sheep; Wee Willie Win-
kie; Hippety Hop; George the Goat;
Chipper Chopper Joe. Story: The

|

Little Red Hen
Pow
O Lunch Music
12.33 p.m. News for the Farmer
1.30 Broadeasts to Schools: Sings
ing Lesson with Studio Class, con-
ducted by Keith Newson, Christ-church :

6.30 World News
6.45 Election Addresses: 6,45, Hon.T, P. Shand (National); 7.0, MissM. H. M. King (Social Credit)
9.15 Signposts of the Atomic Age:The Sun We Eat
11. 0 World News (YAs, 4YZ only)
11.20 Close down (YAs, 4YZ only)

RUSSELL GEARY (piano) plays
music by Debussy at 7.10 this evening
from the studios of 2YC


